Kingspan Albion
Ultrasteel Cylinders
Quick Guide
Ultrasteel Mains pressure hot water
(regulated up to 3 bar) for
powerful showers.
Good flow rates for fast
filling of baths, ideal for

Hot Water Energy Storage
Code Cap.
(L)
Height
(mm)
Dia.
(mm)
ErP
Rating
Load
Profile
AEC
kWh/Year
Efficiency
(%) dB
AUD120ERP 120 933 550 B M 1222 34.9 15
AUD150ERP 150 1120 550 C L 2628 39.0 15
AUD180ERP 180 1308 550 C L 2689 41.0 15
AUD210ERP 210 1496 550 C L 2672 38.3 15
AUD250ERP 250 1746 550 C L 2669 38.4 15
AUD300ERP 300 2055 550
Code Cap.
(L)
Height
(mm)
Dia.
(mm)
ErP
Rating
Standing Loss
(W)
AUI120ERP 120 933 550 B 50
AUI150ERP 150 1120 550 C 68
AUI180ERP 180 1308 550 C 69
AUI210ERP 210 1496 550 C 73
AUI250ERP 250 1746 550 C 91
AUI300ERP 300 2055 550 C 87